
  VCR-5-1/2 Cam Follower

R

LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part
Number

Lily Bearing.Ltd

LILY BEARING

4.
00

0"

1.
25

0"

1-
3/

4"

5.500"2.750"

1-3/4"

1-/4-12

90°

2.000"

1"

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/vcr-5-1-2/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

